
RFB 2-130701RW POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPE LINER

 BID TABULATION

Bid Opening Date:  July 1, 2013

Bid Tabulation Posting Date:  July 2, 2013

Bid  Award Posting Date:  July 9, 2013

Type I Snap Together

Host Pipe Size

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

International 

Pipe 

Consultants

ISCO 

Industries

12” 17.85$          12.80$          21.31$          12.80$          19.72$          12.80$          18.89$          12.80$          17.33$          12.80$          21.41$          12.80$          18.16$          12.80$          

15” 20.91$          17.21$          24.37$          17.21$          22.78$          17.21$          21.95$          17.21$          20.39$          17.21$          24.47$          17.21$          21.22$          17.21$          

18” 28.73$          23.76$          32.19$          23.76$          30.60$          23.76$          29.77$          23.76$          28.21$          23.76$          32.29$          23.76$          29.04$          23.76$          

21” 33.77$          29.87$          37.23$          29.87$          35.64$          29.87$          34.81$          29.87$          33.25$          29.87$          37.33$          29.87$          34.06$          29.87$          

24” 39.43$          37.43$          42.89$          37.43$          41.30$          37.43$          40.47$          37.43$          38.91$          37.43$          42.99$          37.43$          39.84$          37.43$          

30” 49.15$          56.43$          52.70$          56.43$          51.11$          56.43$          50.28$          56.43$          48.72$          56.43$          52.80$          56.43$          49.55$          56.43$          

36” 67.65$          86.94$          71.11$          86.94$          69.52$          86.94$          68.69$          86.94$          67.13$          86.94$          71.21$          86.94$          67.96$          86.94$          

42” 84.03$          105.80$        87.49$          105.80$        85.90$          105.80$        85.07$          105.80$        83.41$          105.80$        87.59$          105.80$        84.34$          105.80$        

48” 101.87$        138.11$        105.33$        138.11$        103.74$        138.11$        102.91$        138.11$        101.35$        138.11$        105.83$        138.11$        102.18$        138.11$        

54” 124.37$        182.10$        127.83$        182.10$        126.24$        182.10$        125.41$        182.10$        123.85$        182.10$        127.93$        182.10$        124.68$        182.11$        

60” 182.89$        224.75$        189.82$        224.75$        186.64$        224.75$        184.97$        224.75$        181.85$        224.75$        190.02$        224.75$        183.52$        224.75$        

72” 262.66$        311.41$        276.52$        311.41$        270.16$        311.41$        266.82$        311.41$        260.58$        311.41$        276.92$        311.41$        263.92$        311.41$        

1,013.31$     1,226.61$     1,068.79$     1,226.61$     1,043.35$     1,226.61$     1,030.04$     1,226.61$     1,004.98$     1,226.61$     1,070.79$     1,226.61$     1,018.47$     1,226.62$     

Low bid awards are highlighted.

***66" Pipe Host Size Category Removed - No specifications listed on Table 3 of MGS-92-11M for this item - pending low bid award not affected by item removal

SoutheastNortheast Northwest Kansas City Central St. Louis Southwest



RFB 2-130701RW POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPE LINER

 BID TABULATION

Bid Opening Date:  July 1, 2013

Bid Tabulation Posting Date:  July 2, 2013

Bid Award Posting Date:  July 9, 2013

Type II Screw Together

Host Pipe Size Poly Systems
Metal 

Culverts
Poly Systems

Metal 

Culverts
Poly Systems

Metal 

Culverts
Poly Systems

Metal 

Culverts
Poly Systems

Metal 

Culverts
Poly Systems

Metal 

Culverts
Poly Systems

Metal 

Culverts

12” 13.07$          15.77$          13.07$          15.77$          13.07$          15.77$          13.07$          15.77$          13.07$          15.77$          13.07$          16.98$          13.07$          18.20$          

15” 17.30$          19.85$          17.30$          19.85$          17.30$          19.85$          17.30$          19.85$          17.30$          19.85$          17.30$          21.38$          17.30$          22.90$          

18” 21.84$          27.05$          21.84$          27.05$          21.84$          27.05$          21.84$          27.05$          21.84$          27.05$          21.84$          29.13$          21.84$          31.22$          

21” 28.42$          39.35$          28.42$          39.35$          28.42$          39.35$          28.42$          39.35$          28.42$          39.35$          28.42$          42.35$          28.42$          45.38$          

24” 30.30$          39.35$          30.30$          39.35$          30.30$          39.35$          30.30$          39.35$          30.30$          39.35$          30.30$          42.35$          30.30$          45.38$          

30” 50.61$          63.26$          50.61$          63.26$          50.61$          63.26$          50.61$          63.26$          50.61$          63.26$          50.61$          68.13$          50.61$          72.99$          

36” 63.45$          92.57$          63.45$          92.57$          63.45$          92.57$          63.45$          92.57$          63.45$          92.57$          63.45$          99.70$          63.45$          106.82$        

42” 85.10$          132.31$        85.10$          132.31$        85.10$          132.31$        85.10$          132.31$        85.10$          132.31$        85.10$          142.50$        85.10$          152.67$        

48” 120.03$        114.89$        120.03$        144.89$        120.03$        144.89$        120.03$        144.89$        120.03$        144.89$        120.03$        156.05$        120.03$        167.18$        

54” 125.49$        163.14$        125.49$        163.14$        125.49$        163.14$        125.49$        163.14$        125.49$        163.14$        125.49$        175.70$        125.49$        188.25$        

60” 131.24$        170.62$        131.24$        170.62$        131.24$        170.62$        131.24$        170.62$        131.24$        170.62$        131.24$        183.75$        131.24$        196.86$        

72” 240.00$        390.00$        240.00$        390.00$        240.00$        390.00$        240.00$        390.00$        240.00$        390.00$        240.00$        420.00$        240.00$        450.00$        

926.85$        1,268.16$     926.85$        1,298.16$     926.85$        1,298.16$     926.85$        1,298.16$     926.85$        1,298.16$     926.85$        1,398.02$     926.85$        1,497.85$     

 

Low bid awards are highlighted.

***66" Pipe Host Size Category Removed - No specifications listed on Table 3 of MGS-92-11M for this item - pending low bid award not affected by item removal

SoutheastNortheast Northwest Kansas City Central St. Louis Southwest


